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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

04

05

Semester

Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :
02/03/2024

01/03/2024
04/03/2024
06/03/2024

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 

Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday

Day

Day

MI4404: Quality Management

MI4504: Banking Theory and Practices
MI4505: Environmental Science and Engineering
MI4506: Business Policy

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name


