## **A**NNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI -25

Page 1

## TIME TABLE -M.B.A.(INTEGRATED) - NOV./DEC.-2023 Regulations - 2021

(Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/National Level Events)

Semester	04 Sess	sions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Exam Dat	te Day	Sub.Code/Name
02/03/2024	Saturday	MI4404: Quality Management
Semester	05 Sess	sions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Exam Dat	te Day	Sub.Code/Name
01/03/2024	Friday	MI4504: Banking Theory and Practices
04/03/2024	Monday	MI4505: Environmental Science and Engineering
06/03/2024	Wednesday	MI4506: Business Policy



P. factimes
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS